BLOCK

11
16
66
120
150
229

LOT

10

10
1.44
1.02

10.01

2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 18 HAZLET TOWNSHIP

QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION

159 LAUREL AVENUE
5 FIFTH STREET

42 EMILY COURT
1631 UNION AVENUE
8 HUDSON AVENUE
659 HOLMDEL ROAD

CLASS NET VAL

15F
15F
2
15F
15F
15F

304000
401300

29600
311800
273800
327700

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

-00
.00
718.09
.00
-00
.00

1ST HALF

3738.49
5055.62

781.05
3696.17
2933.08
3894.36

2ND HALF

3738.49-
5055.62-

62_.96-
3696.17-
2933.08-
3894 .36-

PRELIM.

-00
.00
359.05
.00
-00
.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



RATABLES *

RAILROADS *

UTILITIES *

EXEMPTS *

TAXING DISTRICT 18 HAZLET TOWNSHIP

COUNT

NET VALUE

2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TOTAL TAXES
(GENERAL)

TQ
(

TA
SP

L
EC

TAX
1AL

6,855 2,954,723,800 69,495,103.61 2,183,127.

0]

1

253

0
1,815,653

216,223,900

.00
42,704.16

.00

ES
)
4

5

-00

.00

.00

NET AMOUNT
OF TAXES

2

(isT

022 TAXES 2022 TAXE
HALF) (2ND HALF

S
)

130,000.00 71,548,231.06 34,501,815.15 37,046,415.91

.00

.00

.00

-00
42,704.16

.00

.00 -00
23,062.95 19,641.21
19,317.72 19,317.72-

35,774,132.56
.00
21,352.08

.00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2022
TAXING DISTRICT 18 HAZLET TOWNSHIP COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE?E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .215
CNTY OPEN SPACE .028
SCHOOL TAX 1.516
LIBRARY TAX .016
MUNICIPAL TAX -563
MUNI OPEN SPACE TAX .010
HEALTH TAX .004
TOTAL TAX RATE 2.352
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
FIRE DISTRICT #1 TAX FO1 .074
* STATE AID AO1 .000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

0000000
0000000
0000000
OO000000
0000000
OOO0O0000O

LO0WOOMOS

[eloooooe]

PACE TAX
ICT #1 TAX

SPACE
X

TAX

S

TAX
EN
TAX
TA
AL
EN
TAX
STR
1D

Y
OP
L
RY
1P
oP
H
DI
A

= OO +— W
Z>-O mmmm_ LI~
DEImMZZ<Tar<t
OZOm= D DLL mm|—
OONI==TU W

—ANMILOWON000)
OOO0OOO0O00O

ANNANNNNNNN
ANANANNNNNANN
OOO0O000000O
AN

00000000C000000000
e e e e ]
[splapiapiep]epiepieriapsiep]
A A

074

~ .00

2.352

TOTAL TAX RATE

2022 00

1318

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*k*k



FOR 2022

T OF HAZLET TOWNSHIP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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08704722

2022 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TAXING DISTRICT 18 HAZLET TOWNSHIP

VALUE
15,262,600

NET TAXABLE
2,437,855,800

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0

212,500

15,262,600
2,438,068,300

0

1,122,655,800

15,262,600
1,315,412,500

133
6,337

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

26,400

oo

26,400

oo

26,400

OoN

00
O
Lo
000000

<o~
<A

[eo/ee]

[olee]

[olee]

00

501,579,000

0

264,606,700 236,972,300 501,579,000

383

CLASS 4 TOTAL

2,954,723,800

212,500

1,595,308,200 1,359,628,100 2,954,936,300

6,855

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

653
0
0

1,815,

653
0
0

1,815,

—100O

1,815,653

1,815,653

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

216,223,900

0

216,223,900

82,152,800

134,071,100

253

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0O000O

212,50

OW__OOOOOO

1

w==_l1_1==
==LWLDDOLL
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OOO0O0O0O0O
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LOUL=TO=D
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LOOOOLN
ANOLOON

T Ao
— oo

N-ONoON

ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2022. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2022 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY
TAXING DISTRICT 18 HAZLET TOWNSHIP COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

SPECIAL TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 6,849 1,592,396,900 1,357,988,000 212,500 2,950,172,400
RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 0 0 0
EXEMPTS 253 134,071,100 82,152,800 216,223,900



